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INNOVATION IN INTERFACE

VARIOCON

Sleeve Housings

VARIOCON sleeve housings are available in four
designs in plastic, metal powder-coated and EMC
metal-coated.

There is no need for a panel mounting base with
standard panel feed-throughs. VARIOCON sleeve
housings form a seal directly on the mounting panel
using two locking screws. This locking method saves
space, can be accessed easily from above, resists
vibration and fulfills the requirements of IP 67/IP 69k
protection.

The screws with either a cylinder or knurled head
can be screwed in or out with a standard Philips
screwdriver or by hand (no tools).

The shape of the housing has a user-friendly design
and is fitted with a large marker label. The angled cable
exit means the cable can be routed as desired, from the
side and straight.

The metal housings are equipped with a PG 16 resp.
PG 21 cable entry.

The metal housings are also optionally available with
M 20 or M 25 cable entry.

Type description

v - K - T 1 - Z -PG16
VARIOCON
K =Plastic
MP = Metal, Powder coating
MEMV = Metal, EMC coating
T =Sleeve housing

Housing type

Z = Locking screw with cylinder head
R = Locking screw with knurled head

PG 16 = PG thread (PG 16 / PG 21)
M 20 = metric cable entry (M 20 / M 25)
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VARIOCON
Sleeve Housing in Plastic,
with PG Support

Description Type Cablegland Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-K-T1-Z 1852930 5
locking screws with cylinder head 2 PG 21 VC-K-T2-Z 1852943

3 PG 21 VC-K-T3-Z 1852956

4 PG 21 VC-K-T4-Z 185296 9
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-K-T1-R 185509 2 5
locking screws with knurled head 2 PG 21 VC-K-T2-R 1855102

3 PG 21 VC-K-T3-R 1855115

4 PG 21 VC-K-T4-R 1855128
Accessories
Marker labels,
5-section, unprinted, can be labeled with M-PEN color: white ~ VC-BZS WH 1852875 5
or CMS system

Technical data

Housing material
Sealing material
Locking screws

PA (UL 94/ VO0)
santoprene
high-grade steel, V4A

Sleeve housings

Type

1
2
3
4

Width [mm]
33
33
33
33

65
75
79.3
76.3

Dimensions [mm]
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Dimensions: VC-K-T...

66
81

96
111

Phoenix Contact page 2 of 6



VARIOCON

Sleeve Housing with Powder Coating,

with PG Support

Description Type Cablegland Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-MP-T1-Z 1884898 5
locking screws with cylinder head 2 PG 21 VC-MP-T2-Z 1884908
3 PG 21 VC-MP-T3-Z 1884911
4 PG 21 VC-MP-T4-Z 1884924
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-MP-T1-R 1855539 5
locking screws with knurled head 2 PG 21 VC-MP-T2-R 185554 2
3 PG 21 VC-MP-T3-R 1855555
4 PG 21 VC-MP-T4-R 18 5556 8
Accessories
Marker labels,
5-section, unprinted, can be labeled with M-PEN color: white ~ VC-BZS WH 1852875 5
or CMS system
Technical data
Housing material zinc die-cast
Housing surface powder coating
Sealing material santoprene
Locking screws brass, nickel-plated
Sleeve Housings Dimensions [mm]
Type Width [mm] a b € d
1 33 65 65 59 66
2 33 75 75 74 81
3 33 79.3 74.9 89 96
4 33 76.3 75 104 111
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Dimensions: VC-MP-T...
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VARIOCON

Sleeve Housing with EMC Coating,
Conductive Seal and PG Support

Description Type Cablegland Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-MEMV-T1-Z2 1853324 5
locking screws with cylinder head 2 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T2-Z 1853337

3 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T3-Z 1853340

4 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T4-Z2 1853353
Sleeve housing, 1 PG 16 VC-MEMV-T1-R 1855131 5
locking screws with knurled head 2 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T2-R 1855144

3 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T3-R 1855157

4 PG 21 VC-MEMV-T4-R 1855160
Accessories
Marker labels,
5-section, unprinted, can be labeled with M-PEN color: white ~ VC-BZS WH 1852875 5
or CMS system

Technical data

Housing material
Housing surface
Sealing material
Locking screws

zinc die-cast
copper-nickel coating
santoprene / conductive
brass, nickel-plated

Sleeve housings

Type Width [mm]
1 33
2 33
3 33
4 33
© o

65
75
79.3
76.3

Dimensions [mm]

b c
65 59
75 74

74.9 89
75 104

Il
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Dimensions: VC-MEMV-T...

66
81
96
111
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VARIOCON

Sleeve Housing with Powder Coating
and Metric Cable Entry

Description Type Cablegland Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Sleeve housing, 1 M 20 VC-MP-T1-Z-M20 18 86 67 6 5
locking screws with cylinder head 2 M 25 VC-MP-T2-Z-M25 18 86 68 9

3 M 25 VC-MP-T3-Z-M25 18 86 69 2

4 M 25 VC-MP-T4-Z-M25 1886 70 2
Sleeve housing, 1 M 20 VC-MP-T1-R-M20 18 86 63 4 5
locking screws with knurled head 2 M 25 VC-MP-T2-R-M25 1886647

3 M 25 VC-MP-T3-R-M25 1886 650

4 M 25 VC-MP-T4-R-M25 1886 66 3
Accessories
Marker labels,
5-section, unprinted, can be labeled with M-PEN color: white ~ VC-BZS WH 1852875 5
or CMS system
Technical data
Housing material zinc die-cast
Housing surface powder coating
Sealing material santoprene

Locking screws

brass, nickel-plated

Sleeve housings

Type

AW N =

Width [mm]
33
33
33
33

65
75
74.9
75

Dimensions [mm]
c
59
74
89
104

c

Dimensions: VC-MP-T...

d
d

66
81
96
111

Phoenix Contact page 5 of 6



VARIOCON

Sleeve Housing with EMC Coating,
Conductive Seal and Metric Cable

Entry

Description

Type Cable gland

Type

Order No. Pcs./Pkt.

Sleeve housing, 1 M 20 VC-MEMV-T1-Z-M20 1886553 5
locking screws with cylinder head 2 M 25 VC-MEMV-T2-Z-M25 18 86 56 6
3 M 25 VC-MEMV-T3-Z-M25 1886 579
4 M 25 VC-MEMV-T4-Z-M25 18 86 58 2
Sleeve housing, 1 M 20 VC-MEMV-T1-R-M20 1886595 5
locking screws with knurled head 2 M 25 VC-MEMV-T2-R-M25 1886 60 5
3 M 25 VC-MEMV-T3-R-M25 1886618
4 M 25 VC-MEMV-T4-R-M25 18 86 62 1
Accessories
Marker labels,
5-section, unprinted, can be labeled with M-PEN color: white ~ VC-BZS WH 1852875 5
or CMS system
Technical data
Housing material zinc die-cast
Housing surface copper-nickel coating
Sealing material santoprene / conductive
Locking screws brass, nickel-plated
Sleeve housings Dimensions [mm]
Type Width [mm] b c d
1 33 65 59 66
2 33 75 74 81
3 33 74.9 89 96
4 33 75 104 111
Q

Dimensions: VC-MEMV-T...M...
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© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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